1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Insulation
Thickness
mm
Minimum
O/D
mm
Maximum
O/D
mm
Approx Weight
kg/km
Minimum
Bending Radius
(fixed bend)
mm
A3-C01-0010-##-## 1.0 1 0.6 3.7 4.5 28 14
A3-C01-0015-##-##  1.5 1 0.7 4.2 5.0 34 15
A3-C01-0025-##-##  2.5 1 0.8 4.8 5.7 49 18
A3-C07-0004-##-##  4 2 0.8 5.5 6.8 75 21
A3-C07-0006-##-##  6 2 0.8 6.0 7.4 99 23
A3-C07-0010-##-## 10 2 1.0 7.3 8.8 155 27
A3-C07-0016-##-##  16 2 1.0 8.4 10.5 225 50
A3-C07-0025-##-## 25 2 1.2 10.0 12.5 340 50
A3-C07-0035-##-## 35 2 1.2 11.1 13.5 450 60
1
2
3
4